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AD HOC COMMITTEE ON DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION 

 

2022 Meeting Schedule 
 

The Ad Hoc Committee on Diversity and Inclusion generally meets on the first 
Wednesday of the month at 6:30 p.m., *except where noted.   

Meetings are held at the Ellington Senior Center, 40 Maple Street. 
 
 

*Wednesday, January 12 

Wednesday, February 2 

Wednesday, March 2 

*Tuesday, April 5 

Wednesday, May 4 

Wednesday, June 1 

Wednesday, July 6 

Wednesday, August 3 

*Wednesday, September 14 

*Wednesday, October 12 

Wednesday, November 2 

Wednesday, December 7 

 

 

 

JOY HOLLISTER 
Director 
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Tel:  860-870-3128   

 Fax: 860-870-3198 

jhollister@ellington-ct.gov 
 

 

 


